Village Bahadurgarh, Tehsil Garhmukteshwer, District Hapur
Mobile No. 9891401243, Email:brrdconventschool@gmail.com

______Web: https://www.brrdconventschool.in

Academic Calendar (Session 2025-26)

Day Date and Month | Academic activities

Tuesday 01 April New Session Begins

Thursday 10 April Presentation on Mahavir Jyanti and role of Mahavir Ji in
education

Monday 14 April Presentation on Ambedkar Jayanti through teachers and
students

Saturday 19 April Green Day celebration and English, Hindi writing
competition (K.G. to VIII)

Saturday 26 April Interhouse science debates (VI to VIII) and English, Hindi
writing competition

Saturday 03 May Sulekh (I - V) and inter house competition of football (VI —
VIII)

Friday 09 May Mother’s day celebration (K.G.+)

Tuesday 13 May FA-1 start (Nursery — VIII)

Monday 19 May FA-1 ends

Wednesday | 28 May PTM (FA-1)

NOTE: School close from 29 May 2025 to 16 June 2025 due to hot

summer weather.

Saturday 5 July Inter house football competition (VI — VIII)

Saturday 12 July Mango Day celebration (K.G.)

Saturday 26 July Extempore Science debates (VI — VIII) and English
recitation (I to V)

Saturday 02 August Essay competition on ‘Internet’ (VI — VIII)

Monday 11-14 August FA-2 examination (Nursery — VIII)

Friday 15 August Independence Day celebration

Saturday 23 August Dance competition (I — V) and debate on cold war (VI —
VIII)

Monday 8 September SA-1 examination start (Nursery — VIII)

Tuesday 16 September PTM SA-1

Saturday 27 September Drawing competition (I — VIII)

Thursday | 02 October Essay competition on ‘Gandhi Ji’ (VI - VIII)

Saturday 11 October Card making competition (VI — VIII) and running
competition (I — V)

Thursday | 30 October Sport Day (I -V)

Friday 31 October Sport Day (VI - VIII)

Saturday 01 November English calligraphy (I - V) : Role play (VI - VIII)

Monday 10 November FA-3 examination start

Saturday 15 November FA-3 examination ends

Friday 05 December Hindi kahani lekhan (VI — VIII)

Saturday 06 December English story writing (VI — VIII)

Friday 26 December FA-4 examination start

Monday 29 December FA-4 examination ends

Wednesday | 31 December PTM (FA-3 , FA-4)

NOTE: .| Winter break from 31 December to 10 December
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W 13 January Lohri celebration (K.G.)
Friday 23 January Saraswati Pooja (Basant Panchami)
Monday 26 January Republic Day celebration

Fancy Dress competition (Nursery — V)
Inter house tournament (V — VIII)

Saturday 31 January

Saturday 07 February

Saturday 14 February Food competition (VI — VIII)
Friday 20 February Class debates (1-V)
Saturday 21 February Class debates (VI — VIII)
Saturday 07 March SA-2 examination start |
Friday 20 March SA-2 examination ends
Monday 30 March PTM (Annual Examination)
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